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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 6J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matilyn Waligora641
Olympia Gym

9.675 9.650 9.7259.525 38.575
6 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Gabryel Wilson642
Olympia Gym

9.875 9.650 9.7009.275 38.500
1T 2T 21T 2 2 

2 

Bailey Ferrer606
Brandy Johnson's

9.825 9.600 9.5509.400 38.375
3 7T 13T 6T 3 

3 

Raena Worley655
VA Techniques

9.600 9.525 9.5509.575 38.250
11T 10T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Helen Hu633
IK Gym

9.375 9.600 9.5759.625 38.175
28T 7T 1 4T 5 

5 

Bailey Lovett634
KPAC

9.300 9.525 9.6509.575 38.050
38T 10T 2T 3 6 

6 

Mia Takekawa609
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.650 9.3259.500 37.925
25T 2T 6 29T 7 

7 

Chloe Bellmore654
Twistars' USA

9.625 9.475 9.4009.300 37.800
8T 14T 20 20T 8 

8 

Soraya Hawthorne629
Gymstars

9.800 9.200 9.4009.200 37.600
4 30T 27T 20T 9T

9T

Adeline Sabados614
Colorado Aerials

9.325 9.525 9.3259.425 37.600
34T 10T 10T 29T 9T

9T

Dymiana Cox644
Parkettes

9.325 9.350 9.4009.425 37.500
34T 20 10T 20T 11 

11 

Logan Clagg610
CCGI

9.350 9.275 9.4759.375 37.475
30T 23 16T 12T 12 

12 

Gracie Reeves602
AZ Sunrays

9.450 9.475 9.3259.200 37.450
25T 14T 27T 29T 13 

13 

Nevaeh DeSouza616
Dream Xtreme

9.600 9.200 9.2259.375 37.400
11T 30T 16T 39T 14T

14T

Carly Kulevich608
Brestyans MA

9.550 9.250 9.4509.150 37.400
17T 24T 31 15T 14T

14T

Payton Murphy643
Palmer's Gym

9.350 9.475 9.3009.275 37.400
30T 14T 21T 32T 14T

14T

Alivia Ostendorf653
Twin City Twisters

9.550 9.150 9.4009.275 37.375
17T 32 21T 20T 17 

17 

Cassie Stevens603
AZ Sunrays

9.875 9.050 9.3759.025 37.325
1T 37T 36 25T 18T

18T

Abigail Pierson628
Gymkhana

9.625 8.975 9.5259.200 37.325
8T 40 27T 9T 18T

18T

Isabel Redmond640
Olympia Gym

9.600 9.625 8.4759.550 37.250
11T 5T 4 54 20T

20T

Kianna Yancey637
MontCo

9.500 9.525 9.5008.725 37.250
23 10T 48 11 20T

20T

Jordyn Jaslow612
CGI

9.300 9.050 9.4259.450 37.225
38T 37T 7T 19 22 

22 

Maya Albertin650
Stars Gym TX

9.550 9.400 9.4758.750 37.175
17T 17T 44T 12T 23T

23T

Vanessa Deniz605
Arena

9.175 9.250 9.3009.450 37.175
48T 24T 7T 32T 23T

23T
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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 6J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Mathison631
High Point

9.650 9.300 9.2009.000 37.150
7 22 37T 42T 25T

25T

Brookelyn Sears651
TOPS Gym

9.600 9.550 9.4758.525 37.150
11T 9 52 12T 25T

25T

Karlie Franz632
Hunts

9.625 9.400 9.3008.775 37.100
8T 17T 43 32T 27 

27 

Ashley Veglucci623
Gold Medal C - NY

9.725 9.225 9.2508.850 37.050
5 28T 40T 38 28T

28T

Mallory LeNeave657
Xtreme

9.375 8.825 9.5259.325 37.050
28T 47 18T 9T 28T

28T

Juliette Boyer646
San Mateo

9.525 9.375 8.8759.275 37.050
21T 19 21T 50T 28T

28T

Ariyana Agarwala604
Action Gym

9.350 9.100 9.1509.450 37.050
30T 35T 7T 44T 28T

28T

Grace Evans627
Gym Academy Atlanta

9.225 9.675 9.3758.750 37.025
44T 1 44T 25T 32T

32T

Anyssa Alvarado645
SCEGA

8.750 9.625 9.4509.200 37.025
57 5T 27T 15T 32T

32T

Zoe Schweitzer656
Xquisite

9.200 9.050 9.5509.100 36.900
46T 37T 33T 6T 34T

34T

Holly Hanlon649
Southeastern

9.300 8.925 9.3509.325 36.900
38T 41T 18T 27T 34T

34T

Jenna Ferguson648
Skyline

9.600 8.525 9.3009.425 36.850
11T 51 10T 32T 36T

36T

Delaney Keck630
Gymstars

9.475 8.925 9.4509.000 36.850
24 41T 37T 15T 36T

36T

Ella Hodges626
Gym & More MA

9.350 9.125 9.4508.825 36.750
30T 33T 42 15T 38 

38 

Lindsey Moffitt652
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.250 8.8759.400 36.725
46T 24T 13T 50T 39T

39T

Nyah Smith639
Oakland Gym

9.275 9.325 9.2758.850 36.725
41T 21 40T 37 39T

39T

Hadley Hamar611
CGI

9.325 8.725 9.2009.400 36.650
34T 50 13T 42T 41 

41 

Mckenzie Sanchez647
Scamps Gym

9.075 9.125 9.2259.075 36.500
53 33T 35 39T 42 

42 

Madeline Gose618
Elite

9.450 8.925 9.3008.750 36.425
25T 41T 44T 32T 43 

43 

Taylor Waldo620
Flyaways

9.250 8.750 9.2259.125 36.350
43 48T 32 39T 44 

44 

Mallory Desch621
GAGE

9.175 9.250 9.1508.700 36.275
48T 24T 49 44T 45 

45 

Olivia Waldorf624
Gold Medal H - NY

9.150 8.925 9.4008.750 36.225
51 41T 44T 20T 46 

46 

Larissa Biette625
Gym & More MA

9.275 8.875 8.9509.100 36.200
41T 45 33T 49 47T

47T

Katherine Shek622
GBC (NH)

9.225 9.100 8.9758.900 36.200
44T 35T 39 48 47T

47T
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Madison Martin636
Metroplex Gym

9.175 8.850 9.0508.275 35.350
48T 46 56 46T 49 

49 

Logan Smith615
Docksiders

9.575 8.125 8.2759.225 35.200
16 52 26 56 50 

50 

Adalayna Hufendiek617
Elevate Gym

9.325 9.225 8.0758.500 35.125
34T 28T 53 57 51 

51 

Lindsey Thornton601
10.0 Academy

9.125 8.750 8.8508.325 35.050
52 48T 55 53 52 

52 

Molly Maxwell635
Madtown

8.950 6.925 9.3509.250 34.475
54 56 25 27T 53 

53 

Lexi Powe613
CGI

9.550 7.800 8.3258.650 34.325
17T 53 50 55 54 

54 

Kallysta Hull638
Northpointe

8.900 7.350 8.8758.375 33.500
55 54 54 50T 55 

55 

Margaret Chi619
Emerald City

8.850 7.200 9.0508.000 33.100
56 55 57 46T 56 

56 

Payton Smith607
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 0.000 9.5758.575 27.675
21T 57 51 4T 57 

57 
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